Top Doorslammer 2021

RACING EQUIPMENT

Rank Start# Driver
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1016
71
3944
6666
19
641
870
5236
857
800
15
6669
3495
880
803
889
802

Stefan Carlsson
Mattias Wulcan
Anders Edh
Mike Reymond
Tero Laukkanen
Hannu Flink
Lasse Niskanen
Henrik Brink
Jari Sokura
Marko Leivo
Stefan Jansson
Ville Haga
Jesper Stenberg
Mikko Siironen
Jaakko Lauhasmaa
Henri Halikka
Jarmo Nyberg

Nat Points
S 256
S 86
S 85
DK 82
FIN 66
FIN 65
FIN 64
S 63
FIN 63
FIN 62
S 61
FIN 61
S 60
FIN 60
FIN 59
FIN 28
FR 27
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